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LADBROKE HALL COCKTAILS

TEATOTALITARIAN (NON-ALCOHOLIC) .. .. .. .. .. .. 10
Jasmine-infused Seedlip, Pineapple juice, Olive brine, Lime juice,

Pomegranate & basil soda

SPRITZ .. .. .. .. .. . . o o ol ol o o o s 12

Chandon Spritz, Suze, Berto Bitter, Cucumber & watermelon soda

TEA&G .. .. .. . . . ol ol e e e e e 14
MarGin, Cocchi Americano, Quaglia ‘Liquore Rabarbaro’,
Homemade Oolong rare tea syrup, Angostura Bitters

CRYSTAL MARY .. .. .. .. .. . . oo v o o oo oo 15
Clarified tomato-infused Belvedere vodka, ‘La Tomato’ liqueur,

Lemon juice, Basil soda

IT’S SOUR, SWEETIE e B
Eminente rum, Aba Pisco, Lemon juice, Pineapple juice, Orgeat,

Angostura Bitters

MEZCALEEN O (<)
Mezcal Verde, Fair Kumquat, Anchor Reyes Verde, Spicy lime juice mix,
Agave syrup

PINKTEQUILA .. .. .. .. .. v v i vv vu v v .. 16

Volcan Blanco, Pink grapefruit soda, Berto Bitter, Agave syrup, Lime juice



BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125ml
PROSECCO SUPERIORE, Della Vite, Italy, NV .. .. .. .. .. 12
RDERUINART,NV .. .. .. .. .. o0 w'v ve vv o e .. 19
BRUNO PAILLARD ‘PREMIERE CUVEE’, NV e e 21
RUINART ‘BLANC DE BLANCS’,NV .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 23
RUINART ROSE,NV .. .. .. .. .. .. o v v v . .. 24

NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRENCHBLOOM .. .. .. .. .. . o v oo vv oo v oo 12
WHITE 175ml
SOAVE CLASSICO, Balestri, 2023 )
PECORINO, Jasci Marchesani, Abruzzo,2023 .. .. .. .. .. 14
GRILLO, Feudo Montoni, Sicily,2022 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16
FIANO DI AVELLINO ‘Ciro 906’, Ciro Picariello, Campania, 2020 18
SANCERRE, Domaine Georges Millérioux, Loire, 2022 .. .. .. 20

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, Domaine du Vieux College, 2021 22

ROSE

CHATEAU MINUTY, ‘Cuvée Prestige’, Provence, 2023 .. .. .. 15
ROCK ANGEL, Chiteau d’Esclans, Provence, 2022 .. .. .. .. 20
RED

CORVINA, Veronese Gorgo, 2022 -
SALICE SALENTO, Mocavero, Puglia, 2020 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14
CHIANTI SUPERIORE, Colombini, 2021 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16

LANGHE NEBBIOLO, Principiano Ferdinando, Piedmont, 2022 17
CHATEAU MOULIN DE GRENET, Lussac-St. Emilion, Bordeaux, 2019 18
PINOT NOIR, Vignobles Guillaume, Fr.-Comté, 2021 .. .. .. 20

SWEET 100ml
MONBAZILLAC, ‘Audrey’, Domaine Haut Montlong, 2018 (50cl) 14

Bottle
70
114
125
135
145

65

Bottle
45
55
60
75
80
95

65
85

45
55
65
70
76
85

Bottle

66



BY THE GLASS Coravin

WHITE 125ml
RIBOLLA GRAVNER, Venezia Giulia, Friuli, 2015 (Orange) .. .. 24
SAUVIGNON BLANC ‘Salici’, Colli Orientali dei Friuli, 2021 Loo27
RIESLING ‘Argento’, Federico Graziani, Sicily, 2019 ceoa. .. 32
PAGODE DE COS, Ch. Cos d’Estournal, St. Estephe, 2021 .. .. 33
RED

LE VOLTE DELL ORNELLAIA, Bolgheri, 2020 .. .. .. ... 22
MERCUREY ler Cru ‘Clos de ’'Evéque’, Chiteau de Chamirey, 2020 24
BAROLO RISERVA, Elio Sandri, 2017 O X<}
PAGODE DE COS, Ch. Cos D’Estournel, St. Estephe, 2006 .. .. 33
SWEET 100ml
OISEAU REBELLE, CRBR,2016 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 18
RIVESALTES AMBRE, Domaine de Rancy, Roussillon, 1992 .. 20
CHATEAU LAFAURIE-PEYRAGUEY, Sauternes, 1998 e .. .. 25

Measures of 125ml are also available upon request.

Bottle
180
160
190

200

85
120
200
200

Bottle
85
100
155



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Ginger Ale @oomi 3.5
Ginger Beer (oomi 3.5
Soda Water (200ml) 3.5
Lemonade ooml) 3.5
Skinny Tonic @oom 3.5
Cucumber & Watermelon eoom . . 3.5
Pink Grapefruit coomy 3.5
Pomegranate & Basil (2oom 3.5
Diet Coke Gzoml . 4.5
Coke (z30ml) . 4.5
WATER Glass Bottle
Ladbroke Hall Filtered Still .. 1.5 4
Ladbroke Hall Filtered Sparkling 1.5 4
BEER

Peroni Lager (330ml) 5.5
Peroni Lager Zero (33oml) . . 5.5
Meantime Lager (330ml) 5.5
Meantime Pale Ale (330mI) 5.5



HOT DRINKS

TEAS Rare Tea Company
English Breakfast, Malawi

Earl Grey, Malawi & Italy
Emerald Green, China
Chamomile, Croatia

Jasmine Silver Tip, China
Peppermint, England

Rooibos & Rosehip, South Africa

COFFEE

Single | Double Espresso
Americano
Double Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Iced Latte

Hot Toddy

Irish Coffee

N N N N N N R T R T

L N

—_ =
N



SPIRITS

VODKA

Belvedere Pure, Poland

Sapling, England

Ciroc Vodka, France

Portobello Bergamot Vodka, England
Portobello Coffee Vodka, England
Portobello Asparagus Vodka, England
Konik’s Tail Vodka, Poland

GIN

MarGin, England
Tanqueray Ten, England
Nc’Nean, Scotland

Roku Gin, Japan

Gin d’Azur, France
Hendricks, Scotland
Monkey 47, Germany
Gin Mare, Spain

Gin 71, England

RUM

Appleton Signature, Jamaica
Two Drifters White
Foursquare, Barbados ..
Eminente Reserva, Cuba

La Hechicera, Colombia

Zacapa 23 years old, Venezuela

PISCO & CACHACA
ABA Pisco, Peru

Velha Barriero Cachaca, Brazil

Mixers are priced at 2.5

25ml
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s0ml
12
12
10
10
10
10
16

10
10
15
16
18

Bottle
168
168
140
140
140
140
224

154
154
168
168
182
196
196
224
364

112
140
140
210
224
252

112
112



SPIRITS

MEZCAL

Mezcal Verde

Ojo de Tigre

Ojo de Dios ‘Hibiscus’

Amores Reposado

Lost Explorer Espadin ..

Casamigos Mezcal ..
Lost Explorer Tobala
Ilegal Mezcal Afiejo
Lost Explorer Salmiana

Los Siete Coyote

TEQUILA
Volcan Blanco
Volcan Reposado

Volcan Cristalino

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Afiejo

Casa Dragones Blanco ..

Casa Dragones Afiejo

Casa Dragones Joven

Volcan XA
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Durango
Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Afiejo

25ml
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11
12
13
13

. 7.5

10

10.5
11.5

17
20

25
25

13
19
22
25
45

50ml
12
12
14
18
18
20
22
24
26
26

15
18
20

18
21
23

18
34
40

50
50

26
38
44
50
90

Bottle
168
168
196
252
252
280
308
336
364
364

210
252
280

252
476
532

252
322
560

700
700

364
532
616

700

1,260



SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie Original
Glenturret Peat Smoked
Glenmorangie 18 years old

Glenmorangie Signet

ISLAND
Talisker 10 years old

ISLAY
Ardbeg ..

BLENDED WHISKY
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue

RYE WHISKY
Piggyback
Whistlepig Small Batch

AMERICAN WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka From the Barrel

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

25ml

10
12
16

17

10

11

50ml Bottle

12
20
24
32

14

12

34

12
20

14
22

168
280
336
448

196

168

112
476

168
280

112

140
308



SPIRITS

COGNAC 25ml  50ml
HennessyVS .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 6 12
Hennessy XO .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 18 36
CALVADOS

Masion Sassy .. .. .. .. .. .. ee e ee e e ee oo o 9 18
ARMAGNAC

Baron de Sigognac10 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. oo 7 14
GRAPPA

Grappa di Nebbiolo Invecchiato, Quaglia e et ee ee .. .. 5 10
Grappa di Ribolla Gravner, Capovilla B - 16

ITALIAN LIQUORS

Amaretto di Saronno
Limoncello di Amalfi

Sambuca Antica Classic
Liquore di Chinotto, Quaglia ..
Liquore di Fernet, Quaglia
Berto Vermouth Bianco

Berto Vermouth Rosso
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Cocchi Barolo Chinato



SPIRITS

APERITIFS & EAUX-DE-VIES
Fair Coffee ..

Chambord

Pimms

Lillet

Noilly Prat ..

Grand Marnier

St Germain

Eau-de-Vie de Poire William, Miclo
Eau-de-Vie de Framboise, Miclo
La Fee Parisienne Absinthe 68%
Chartreuse Verte

Chartreuse Jaune

An optional service charge 13.5% will be added to your bill.

25ml
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50ml
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